
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FT PER DEED) FOR POB, RUN E 234 
(AKA NE BASCOM NORRIS DR), RUN N

HEBERT MARY FRANCES BENTON/BENTON TOMMY E
2134 NE BASCOM NORRIS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-17-05579-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

27317.00 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

09/08/2015 DF 1.24 13,640 0 0 13,640

STANDARD
3

93,079
1,390
13,640

108,109
81,597
26,512

HX HB 25,000
1,512

108,109
0

108,109

1481/643 12/15/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENTON MARY FRANCES

HEBERT MARY FRANCES

1386/2463 6/18/2019 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY FRANCES BENTON H

MARY FRANCES BENTON
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HX Base Yr

2134 NE BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,456 87.8130 98.35 143,198 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1407

BAS 231 100 231 14,767

BAS 1,176 100 1,176 75,179

UOP 99 20 20 1,279

UOP 144 20 29 1,854

1,650 1,456 93,079

BAS= W12 S28 E9 UOP= S8 E18N8 W18$ E33 N28 BAS= N11 W21 S11
E21$ W21 UOP= N11 W9 S11 E9$ W9$.

BAS

12

28

9
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28
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18

8

18

BAS 11

21

11

21

UOP 11

9

11

9

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 540

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

1,390

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 13,640


